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Layout plan of Cluster -3 site with Approach Road
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all dimensions are in mm

existing road (village road)

RIG AREA

Area of waste pits area = 30m x 29 m = 870

 

sq meter
Volume of each pit = 30m x 29m x 1.5 m =
1305 CUM
Total volume of all the pits = 3915 CUM

DETAILED LAYOUT PLAN 

160000

160000
8000

3500

160 m

Drilling Rig 

106237
Typewriter
Approach road

Area =0.126 ha

106237
Typewriter
Area of Purposed diversion site = 1.634 Ha

Area of Approach Road             =  0.528 Ha 
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